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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Benjamin Prado
Jacques Sallberg
Luis Morales
Brian Soriano
Jesus Valdez
Mario Castillo
Daniel Sorenson
Angus Leung
Raoul Kelly
Dominic Gonzales
Romeo Garcia
Ryan Noro
Trevor Cox

Julio Gomez
Kurt Whittington
Brad Gomez
Mike Gonzales
Liam Clemons

ADAM VAN
BERCKELAER

Dael Farkash
Gustavo Lucero
Brendon Lopez
Michael Guzman
Mario Cortez
Valerio Ramirez
Cody Groom
Fausto Neri
Andrew Robertson
Brandon Do
David Olds

Jonathan Dambrosio
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Central Park Invitational

Age
18
49

23
27
30
35
32
25

32
44

45

25

45

18

14

14
62

Race 1 - Men's Open - 3 Mile

Huntington

9/30/2023 - 8:00am

Age

23
34

16
47
59
26
57
50
12

67
24

23

26
51

Individual Results - Overall
Team Time Place Name
Unattached-Open  15:20.0 32 Adan Enriquez
Unattached-Open  15:27.6 33 David Ferreira
Unattached-Open  15:36.1 34 Joey Torres
Unattached-Open  15:39.0 35 Benjamin Bustamante
Unattached-Open  15:54.7 36 Xavier Ochoa
Unattached-Open  15:59.6 37 Mario Cruz
Unattached-Open  16:12.3 38 Heriverrto Castellanos
Unattached-Open  16:13.0 39 Greg Hass
Unattached 16:43.2 40 Sam Jeter
Unattached-Open  16:48.2 41 Javier Cuevas
Instride 17:10.8 42 Michael Hines
Unattached-Open  17:12.4 43 Devin Senelick
Unattached-Open  17:14.1 44 Darrell Cross
Unattached-Open  17:22.6 45 Steven Cabral-Ballesteros
Unattached-Open  17:26.0 46 Kevin Carr
Unattached 17:27.1 47 Manny Perales
Unattached-Open  17:42.0 48 Vance Stubblefield
Unattached 17:44.2 49 Eric Nilsen
Unattached-Open  17:53.7 50 Sergio Rodriguez
51 Manuel Orozco
Unattached-Open  17:57.8 52 Charlie Din
Instride 18:20.2 53 Tom Albright
Unattached-Open  18:23.6 54 Isaiah Posey
Instride 18:24.6 55 Matthew Cervantes
Unattached-Open  18:30.1 56 Sam Mcgrath
Unattached-Open  18:34.1 5 Ml Sendes
Unattached 18:37.3 58  Keith Witthauer
Unattached-Open  18:39.6 59 Bryan Dorr
Unattached 18:40.8 60 Myles Guzman
Unattached-Open  18:44.3 61 Joshua Balajadia
Unattached-Open  18:46.1 62 Hector Chavez
Unattached-Open  18:59.5 63 Aramis Magana

Team
Unattached
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Instride
Instride
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Instride
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Instride
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Instride
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Instride
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
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Time
19:05.8
19:20.5
19:56.8
20:02.9
20:03.1
20:07.6
20:23.8
20:32.5
20:33.2
20:33.4
20:48.6
20:57.1
20:57.6
21:19.1
21:29.0
21:30.9
21:55.8
21:58.5
22:02.4
22:09.1
22:14.3
22:24.5
22:27.3
22:29.9
22:30.3
22:35.5
22:40.1
22:40.5
22:48.4
22:53.0
22:53.4
22:56.1




Place Name

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Lazarus Long

Zack Koons

Dan Arsenault
Michael Davis

Parker Lowry

Kelvin Machado

Al Sorto

Matt Hannan

Jayson Pataray-Ching
Fidel Salcedo
CARLOS GUEVARA
Joseph Chmiel

Luis Alfredo Chaj
Ethan Dinh

Josiah Kim

Richard Magana
Santiago Munguia
Emmett Van Berckelaer
Brandon Sharp

Cesar Ochoa

Don Marion

Frankie Sanchez

Erik Brannon

Wehib Abdulahi Hassen
Noah Ferreira

Sam Ferreira

Carlos Sanchez

Dave Whittington
Elliot Machado
Richard Kelly
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Age
18
27
60

18
44
45

13
12

12

46
12
53

78

Race 1 - Men's Open - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 8:00am

Individual

Team
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open

Instride
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open

Instride
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open

Instride
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open

Instride
Unattached-Open

Instride
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open

Instride
Unattached-Open

Instride

Unattached

Results
Time
22:59.3
23:12.9
23:15.3
23:22.5
23:29.2
23:59.9
24:02.2
24:07.6
24:07.9
24:13.9
24:33.6
24:46.4
25:16.6
25:17.6
25:20.2
25:32.8
25:45.3
26:04.7
26:31.1
27:26.4
27:37.3
27414
28:00.0
28:15.0
28:25.1
28:25.3
28:31.2
29:23.2
29:26.6
29:42.3

- Overall
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Place Name

1 Vance Stubblefield
(48)

2 Josiah Kim
(78)

3 Emmett Van Berckelaer
(81)

4 Noah Ferreira
(88)
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Age
12

12
12

12

Race 1 - Men's Open - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 8:00am

Individual

Team
Unattached-Open

Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open

Unattached-Open

Time
21:55.8

25:20.2

26:04.7

28:25.1

Results 11 -

12
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Race 1 - Men's Open - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results 13 - 14

Place Name Age Team Time

1 Fausto Neri 14 Unattached-Open  18:39.6
(27)

2 Brandon Do 14 Unattached-Open  18:44.3
(29)

3 Ethan Dinh 13  Unattached-Open  25:17.6
(77)
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Race 1 - Men's Open - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results 15 - 100
Place Name Age Team Time Place Name Age Team Time
1 Benjamin Prado 18  Unattached-Open  15:20.0 23 Manny Perales 50  Unattached-Open 21:30.9
(1) (47)
2 Jacques Sallberg 49  Unattached-Open 15:27.6 24 Tom Albright 67  Unattached-Open 22:24.5
(2) (53)
3 Brian Soriano 23 Unattached-Open  15:39.0 25 |saiah Posey 24 Unattached-Open 22:27.3
(4) (54)
4  Jesus Valdez 27  Unattached-Open 15:54.7 26 Bryan Dorr 23 Unattached-Open 22:40.5
(5) (59)
5 Mario Castillo 30  Unattached-Open 15:59.6 27 Joshua Balajadia 26 Unattached-Open 22:53.0
(6) (61)
6 Daniel Sorenson 35 Unattached-Open 16:12.3 28 Hector Chavez 51  Unattached-Open 22:53.4
(7 (62)
7 Angus Leung 32  Unattached-Open  16:13.0 29 Lazarus Long 18  Unattached-Open  22:59.3
(8) (64)
8 Dominic Gonzales 25  Unattached-Open 16:48.2 30 Zack Koons 27  Unattached-Open 23:12.9
(10) (65)
9 Ryan Noro 32  Unattached-Open 17:12.4 31 Dan Arsenault 60  Unattached-Open 23:15.3
(12) (66)
10 Trevor Cox 44  Unattached-Open  17:14.1 32 Jayson Pataray-Ching 18  Unattached-Open  24:07.9
(13) (72)
11 Kurt Whittington 45  Unattached-Open 17:26.0 33 Fidel Salcedo 44  Unattached-Open 24:13.9
(15) (73)
12 Mike Gonzales 25  Unattached-Open 17:42.0 34 CARLOS GUEVARA 45  Unattached-Open 24:33.6
(17) (74)
13 ADAM VAN 45  Unattached-Open 17:53.7 35 Wehib Abdulahi Hassen 46  Unattached-Open 28:15.0
(19) BERCKELAER (87)
14 Dael Farkash 18  Unattached-Open 17:57.8 36 Sam Ferreira 53  Unattached-Open 28:25.3
(20) (89)
15 David Olds 62  Unattached-Open 18:46.1 37 Dave Whittington 78  Unattached-Open 29:23.2
(30) (91)
16 Greg Hass 23 Unattached-Open 20:32.5
(39)
17 Sam Jeter 34  Unattached-Open 20:33.2
(40)
18 Michael Hines 16 Unattached-Open  20:48.6
(42)
19 Devin Senelick 47  Unattached-Open  20:57.1
(43)
20 Darrell Cross 59  Unattached-Open 20:57.6
(44)
21 Steven Cabral-Ballesteros 26  Unattached-Open  21:19.1
(45)
22 Kevin Carr 57  Unattached-Open 21:29.0
(46)
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Race 1 - Men's Open - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 8:00am

Age Group Results

ETRNETN ] Place Name
1 Vance Stubblefield 12 Unattached-Open 21:55.8 11 Kurt Whittington 45 Unattached-Open 17:26.0
(48) (15)
2 Josiah Kim 12 Unattached-Open 25:20.2 12 Mike Gonzales 25 Unattached-Open 17:42.0
(78) (17)
3 Emmett Van 12 Unattached-Open 26:04.7 13 ADAM VAN 45 Unattached-Open 17:53.7
(81) Berckelaer (19) BERCKELAER
4 Noah Ferreira 12 Unattached-Open 28:25.1 14 Dael Farkash 18 Unattached-Open 17:57.8
(88) (20)
15 David Olds 62 Unattached-Open 18:46.1
(30)
16 Greg Hass 23 Unattached-Open 20:32.5
(39)
1 Fausto Neri 14 Unattached-Open 18:39.6 1; S BT . SrElEe e O RS2
(27) @
2 Brandon Do 14 Unattached-Open 18:44 3 18 Michael Hines 16 Unattached-Open 20:48.6
(29) (42)
3 Ethan Dinh 13 Unattached-Open 9517 6 1 g Devin Senelick 47 Unattached-Open 20:57.1
(77) (43)
20 Darrell Cross 59 Unattached-Open 20:57.6
(44)
21 Steven 26 Unattached-Open 21:191
(45) Cabral-Ballesteros
22 Kevin Carr 57 Unattached-Open 21:29.0
1 Benjamin Prado 18 Unattached-Open 15:20.0 (46)
(1) 23 Manny Perales 50 Unattached-Open 21:30.9
2 Jacques Sallberg 49 Unattached-Open 15:27.6 (47)
() 24 Tom Albright 67 Unattached-Open 22:24.5
3 Brian Soriano 23 Unattached-Open 15:39.0 (53)
4) 25 |saiah Posey 24 Unattached-Open 22:27.3
4 Jesus Valdez 27 Unattached-Open 15:54.7 (54)
(5) 26 Bryan Dorr 23 Unattached-Open 22:40.5
5 Mario Castillo 30 Unattached-Open 15:59.6 (59)
(6) 27 Joshua Balajadia 26 Unattached-Open 22:53.0
6 Daniel Sorenson 35 Unattached-Open 16:12.3 (61)
(7) 28 Hector Chavez 51 Unattached-Open 22:534
7 Angus Leung 32 Unattached-Open 16:13.0 (62)
(8) 29 Lazarus Long 18 Unattached-Open 22:59.3
8 Dominic Gonzales 25 Unattached-Open 16:48.2 (64)
(10) 30 Zack Koons 27 Unattached-Open  23:42.9
9 Ryan Noro 32 Unattached-Open 17:12.4 (65)
(12) 31 Dan Arsenault 60 Unattached-Open 23:15.3
10 Trevor Cox 44 Unattached-Open 17:14.1 (66)
(13)
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Race 1 - Men's Open - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 8:00am

Age Group Results

Place Name

32 Jayson Pataray-Ching 18 Unattached-Open 24:07.9

(72)

33 Fidel Salcedo 44 Unattached-Open 24:13.9
(73)

34 CARLOS GUEVARA 45 Unattached-Open 24:33.6
(74)

35 Wehib Abdulahi 46 Unattached-Open 28:15.0
(87) Hassen

36 Sam Ferreira 53 Unattached-Open 28:25.3
(89)

37 Dave Whittington 78 Unattached-Open 29:23.2
91)
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